Zug] RE15] RE1SESVANSN RE1SIEANSN RE1SSANS EV Bus EV Bus SIS RE1SMEAVAENS| RE15|  RE15
90296( 90296 NIV 902906 [NEYAC] 90298 [MENEVAE] 90298 [NEYAL) 90298 [ENEYASE] 90300 K] 90300 MRl 90302 90302
Montag, 11.11.204
Dienstag, 12.11.2024
Mittwoch, 13.11.2024
Donnerstag, 14.11.2024 X X X X X
Freitag, 15.11.2024 X
Samstag, 16.11.2024 X X X X
Sonntag, 17.11.2024 X X X X X X X
Miinster(Westf) Hbf 20:05 20:05 20:05 21:05 21:05 21:05 22:11 22:11
MunsterZentrumNord | | | | | | 22:15 22:15
Greven 0 20:13 20:13 20:13 21:13 21:13 21:13 22:21 22:21
20:14 20:14 20:14 21:14 21:14 21:14 22:22 22:22
Reckenfeld | | | | | | 22:27 22:27
Emsdetten [¢) 20:21 20:21 20:21 21:21 21:21 21:21 22:30 22:30
20:22 20:22 20:22 21:22 21:22 21:22 22:31 22:31
Rheine-Mesum | | | | | | 22:37 22:37
Rheine 0 20:32 20:32 20:32 21:32 21:32 21:32 22:43 22:43
20:33 20:34 20:33 21:33 21:33 21:33 22:52 22:52 0:14 23:56
Salzbergen 0 20:38 20:39 20:38 21:38 21:39 21:38 22:57 22:57 0:19 0:01
20:39 20:39 20:39 21:39 21:40 21:39 22:58 22:58 0:20 0:02
Leschede 0 20:44 20:45 20:44 21:48 21:45 21:44 23:07 23:03 0:29 0:07
20:46 20:46 20:46 21:50 21:47 21:46 23:09 23:04 0:30 0:08
Lingen(Ems) 0 20:54 20:55 21:08 22:13 21:55 22:09 23:31 23:33 0:53 0:16
20:55 20:56 21:09 22:14 21:56 22:10 23:32 23:34 0:54 0:17
Geeste 0 21:00 21:01 21:17 22:19 22:01 22:18 23:38 23:42 1:00 0:26
21:01 21:01 21:17 22:20 22:02 22:18 23:39 23:43 1:01 0:27
Meppen 0 21:08 21:07 21:26 22:27 22:08 22:27 23:47 23:53 1:08 0:36
21:10 21:09 21:28 22:29 22:10 22:29 23:48 23:54
Haren(Ems) 0 21:19 21:16 21:37 22:38 22:17 22:38 23:57 0:03
21:20 21:36 21:38 22:38 22:17 22:39 23:58 0:04
Lathen 0 21:28 21:42 21:44 22:46 22:23 22:45 0:06 0:10
21:29 21:42 21:45 22:47 22:24 22:46 0:07 0:11
DérpenHp 0 21:38 21:52 21:52 22:57 22:34 22:53 0:16 0:18
21:39 21:53 21:52 22:57 22:34 22:54 0:17 0:19
Aschendorf 0 21:47 22:01 21:59 23:05 22:42 23:00 0:25 0:24
21:48 22:02 21:59 23:06 22:43 23:00 0:26 0:25
Papenburg(Ems) 0 21:53 22:06 22:03 23:10 22:47 23:05 0:31 0:29
21:54 22:07 22:04 23:11 22:48 23:06 0:32 0:30
Leer(Ostfries) o] 22:05 22:16|N 22:14|N 23:22|N 23:58| N 23:15|N 0:44(N 0:41(N
22:06 214:53 214:53 : 23:30 22:53 23:04 22:53 23:21 042 0:56 :
Emden 0 22:23 22:09 22:09 : 0:15 23:49 0:06 1:41
Emden AuBenhafen 0

14:03 geéanderte Fahrzeiten - Zug verkehrt spater
5:30 Zugausfall
|  Haltausfall
Ersatzverkehr

@ Ersatzhaltestellen EV Bus
Q_J~ Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden



